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Questions

The Partition of Bengal Was made in

When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.

The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.

When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?

When the 8th Constitutional Amendment was made in the constitution?

In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?

Name the governor of Bombay, who bad argued with Muhammad Ali Jinnah.

Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 18577

When the Lucknow pact was signed/

When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?

When the Punjab Muslim League was established.

When the Khilafat Movement was triggered?

Mir Jaffar Khan Jamali belonged to.

When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?
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1905
1910
1912
1915

June 1980
JuLY 1981
Aug 1982

. March 1983

Ch. Zafar Ali khan

. Malik Ghulam Muhammad
. Liagat Ali Khan

None of thes

. On January 9, 1971

On March 23, 1988
On January 9, 1991

. On August 15, 1978

July 1985
Sep 1985
Nov 1985
Oct 1985

Jamal Abdul Nasir
Husni Mubarukh
Anwar Sadaat
None of these

Dr.Umar Hayat Malik

. Dr. Ali Muhammad

Professor Allah Bakhsh

. Professor Yaqoob Ali

. Willington
. Mecdonald

Archbold
Lawrence

Lakshmi Bai
Ratan Bai

Queen of Mysore
Aimy Bai

December, 1915

. August 1916

December, 1916

. March ,1917

1974
1975
1976
1977

1905
1906
1907
1908

1915
1917
1919
1920

Punjab

. Baluchistan

Sindh
NWFP

1889
1890
1891
1892
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From which college Ch. Rehmat Ali was graduated?

Which following countires helped Pakistan in building the Karachi Steel Mill/

Who Proposed to boycott the english goods during the 1906 session of the Congress.

When did the National Assembly approve the First Constituent of Pakistan?

The Simla deputation met the Viceroy Lord Minto on
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. Govt. M.A.O . College
. Govt. Dayal Singh College

. Govt. College

. China
. America
. Britain

. Lala Lajpat Roy

Tilak

. Rash Bihari Ghosh

. On March 23, 1949

On August 14, 1947

. On March 23, 1950
. Oct ,1, 1995

. Oct ,1, 1997
. Oct ,1, 1998



