

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Partition of Bengal Was made in	A. 1905 B. 1910 C. 1912 D. 1915
2	When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.	A. June 1980 B. JuLY 1981 C. Aug 1982 D. March 1983
3	The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.	A. Ch. Zafar Ali khan B. Malik Ghulam Muhammad C. Liaqat Ali Khan D. None of thes
4	When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?	A. On January 9, 1971 B. On March 23, 1988 C. On January 9, 1991 D. On August 15, 1978
5	When the 8th Constitutional Amendment was made in the constitution?	A. July 1985 B. Sep 1985 C. Nov 1985 D. Oct 1985
6	In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan	A. Jamal Abdul Nasir B. Husni Mubarak C. Anwar Sadaat D. None of these
7	Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?	A. Dr. Umar Hayat Malik B. Dr. Ali Muhammad C. Professor Allah Bakhsh D. Professor Yaqoob Ali
8	Name the governor of Bombay, who bad argued with Muhammad Ali Jinnah.	A. Willington B. Mecdonald C. Archbold D. Lawrence
9	Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 1857?	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Ratan Bai C. Queen of Mysore D. Aimy Bai
10	When the Lucknow pact was signed/	A. December, 1915 B. August 1916 C. December, 1916 D. March ,1917
11	When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
12	When the Punjab Muslim League was established.	A. 1905 B. 1906 C. 1907 D. 1908
13	When the Khilafat Movement was triggered?	A. 1915 B. 1917 C. 1919 D. 1920
14	Mir Jaffar Khan Jamali belonged to.	A. Punjab B. Baluchistan C. Sindh D. NWFP
15	When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?	A. 1889 B. 1890 C. 1891 D. 1892

16	From which college Ch. Rehmat Ali was graduated?	A. Govt. M.A.O . College B. Govt. Dayal Singh College C. Islamia College D. Govt. College
17	Which following countries helped Pakistan in building the Karachi Steel Mill?	A. Russia B. China C. America D. Britain
18	Who Proposed to boycott the english goods during the 1906 session of the Congress.	A. Madan Mohan Malavia B. Lala Lajpat Roy C. Tilak D. Rash Bihari Ghosh
19	When did the National Assembly approve the First Constituent of Pakistan?	A. On March 23, 1949 B. On February 29, 1956 C. On August 14, 1947 D. On March 23, 1950
20	The Simla deputation met the Viceroy Lord Minto on	A. Oct ,1, 1995 B. Oct ,1, 1996 C. Oct ,1, 1997 D. Oct ,1, 1998